KEILOR HEIGHTS PRIMARY

17107

DRESS:
PINAFORE:
POLO:

POLO:
JACKET:
JACKET:
WINDCHEATER:
VEST:

PANTS:
SHORTS:
SKORTS:
TRACKPANTS:
BAG:
PINAFORE
BUCKET HAT
SLOUCH HAT

LOWES Zzer

Keilor Heights Primary School
UNIFORM PRICE LIST

Girls All Seasons Uniform

GREEN AND WHITE CHECK

WINTER TUNIC

GOLD S/S - LOGO

GOLD L/S - LOGO

BOTTLE GREEN BOMBER -= LOGO
BOTTLE GREEN POLAR FLEECE - LOGO
BOTTLE GREEN - LOGO

BOTTLE GREEN POLAR FLEECE - LOGO
GIRLS BOTTLE BOOTLEG PANTS
BOTTLE KNIT

BOTTLE GREEN

BOTTLE GREEN STRAIGHT LEG
BOTTLE GREEN ATTITUDE - LOGO
BOTTLE GREEN CHECK PINAFORE
BOTTLE BUCKET HAT WITH LOGO
BOTTLE SLOUCH HAT WITH LOGO

Boys All Seasons Uniform

TROUSERS: BOTTLE LONG BLOCKERS
TRACKPANTS: BOTTLE GREEN STRAIGHT LEG
POLO: GOLD S/S - LOGO
POLO: GOLD L/S - LOGO
JACKET: BOTTLE GREEN BOMBER - LOGO
JACKET: BOTTLE GREEN POLAR FLEECE - LOGO
WINDCHEATER: BOTTLE GREEN - LOGO
VEST: BOTTLE GREEN POLR FLEECE WITH LOGO
SHORTS: BOTTLE KNIT
SHORTS: BOTTLE GREEN CARGO
BAG BOTTLE BAG WITH LOGO
BUCKET HAT BOTTLE BUCKET HAT WITH LOGO
SLOUCH HAT BOTTLE SLOUCH HAT WITH LOGO
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION
Westfield Airport West Please shop instore at

Shop 134/135, 29-35 Louis Street, VIC 3042
(03) 9330 1943

or online at
www.lowesschoolwear.com.au

WITH YOUR LOWES ZERO CARD YOU WILL RECEIVE 5% DISCOUNT ON EVERY PURCHASE,
RECEIVE 5% IN REWARDS POINTS TO REDEEM, PLUS GREAT FEATURES AND BENEFITS.

From

From
From

From

From

From

From
From

LOWES

will pay a commission
to the school on

every item of school
uniform sold in our
local store.

For more information please contact Ezy-Way on 1300 156 937 or zero@lowes.com.au

$26.99
$52.95
$29.99
$34.99
$47.95
$44.95
$32.99
$30.99
$24.95
$24.99
$35.00
$27.99
$45.95
$52.95
$18.99
$18.99

$29.95
$27.99
$29.99
$34.99
$47.95
$44.95
$32.99
$30.99
$24.99
$19.99
$45.95
$18.99
$18.99

25/03/2020 03:33:53 AM



