KEILOR HEIGHTS PRIMARY 17107



DRESS:

PINAFORE:

Keilor Heights Primary School

UNIFORM PRICE LIST

GREEN AND WHITE CHECK

WINTER TUNIC

Girls All Seasons Uniform

POLO:	GOLD S/S - LOGO	From	\$29.99
POLO:	GOLD L/S - LOGO		\$34.99
JACKET:	BOTTLE GREEN BOMBER -= LOGO		\$47.95
JACKET:	BOTTLE GREEN POLAR FLEECE - LOGO		\$44.95
WINDCHEATER:	BOTTLE GREEN - LOGO	From	\$32.99
VEST:	BOTTLE GREEN POLAR FLEECE - LOGO	From	\$30.99
PANTS:	GIRLS BOTTLE BOOTLEG PANTS		\$24.95
SHORTS:	BOTTLE KNIT		\$24.99
SKORTS:	BOTTLE GREEN	From	\$35.00
TRACKPANTS:	BOTTLE GREEN STRAIGHT LEG		\$27.99
BAG:	BOTTLE GREEN ATTITUDE - LOGO		\$45.95
PINAFORE	BOTTLE GREEN CHECK PINAFORE		\$52.95
BUCKET HAT	BOTTLE BUCKET HAT WITH LOGO		\$18.99
SLOUCH HAT	BOTTLE SLOUCH HAT WITH LOGO		\$18.99

Boys All Seasons Uniform

boys All Seasons	0111101111		
TROUSERS:	BOTTLE LONG BLOCKERS	From	\$29.95
TRACKPANTS:	BOTTLE GREEN STRAIGHT LEG		\$27.99
POLO:	GOLD S/S - LOGO	From	\$29.99
POLO:	GOLD L/S - LOGO		\$34.99
JACKET:	BOTTLE GREEN BOMBER - LOGO		\$47.95
JACKET:	BOTTLE GREEN POLAR FLEECE - LOGO		\$44.95
WINDCHEATER:	BOTTLE GREEN - LOGO	From	\$32.99
VEST:	BOTTLE GREEN POLR FLEECE WITH LOGO	From	\$30.99
SHORTS:	BOTTLE KNIT		\$24.99
SHORTS:	BOTTLE GREEN CARGO		\$19.99
BAG	BOTTLE BAG WITH LOGO		\$45.95
BUCKET HAT	BOTTLE BUCKET HAT WITH LOGO		\$18.99
SLOUCH HAT	BOTTLE SLOUCH HAT WITH LOGO		\$18.99

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

Westfield Airport West

Shop 134/135, 29-35 Louis Street, VIC 3042 (03) 9330 1943



Please shop instore at

or online at

www.lowesschoolwear.com.au

LOWES
will pay a commission
to the school on
every item of school
uniform sold in our
local store.

\$26.99

\$52.95

WITH YOUR LOWES ZERO CARD YOU WILL RECEIVE 5% DISCOUNT ON EVERY PURCHASE, RECEIVE 5% IN REWARDS POINTS TO REDEEM, PLUS GREAT FEATURES AND BENEFITS.

For more information please contact Ezy-Way on 1300 156 937 or zero@lowes.com.au